
Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 4 3 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 3

De Arcangelis Andrea (10/787) 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 8

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 10 3 5 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 2

Di Meo Diana (10/785) 4 0 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 9 3 3 2 3 2 4

Ercole Alessandro (10/945) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 5 2 4 4 6 1 0 4 4 2 2

Scardaoni Maicol (10/944) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Ulizio Roberto (10/818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 36 62 1,72

De Arcangelis Andrea 10/787 34 49 1,44

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 27 43 1,59

Di Meo Diana 10/785 31 32 1,03

Ercole Alessandro 10/945 19 22 1,16

Scardaoni Maicol 10/944 12 10 0,83

Ulizio Roberto 10/818 1 3 3,00

Quelli Del Kitch

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Quercia Riccardo (10/921) 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6

Laoreti Eleonora (10/942) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 5 0 0

De Leo Piero (10/807) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 2

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 4

Duca Walter (10/924) 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scintu Sara (10/919) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 1

Cenviti Daniele (10/920) 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Domenico  Alessandro (10/922) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frascarelli Jorge Armando (10/829) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fucili Claudio (10/923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliarotti Marco (10/925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quercia Riccardo 10/921 36 48 1,33

Laoreti Eleonora 10/942 24 30 1,25

De Leo Piero 10/807 18 24 1,33

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 36 21 0,58

Duca Walter 10/924 12 10 0,83

Scintu Sara 10/919 24 6 0,25

Cenviti Daniele 10/920 6 3 0,50

Di Domenico  Alessandro 10/922 4 1 0,25

Frascarelli Jorge 10/829 0 0 0,00

Fucili Claudio 10/923 0 0 0,00

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 0 0 0,00

Quagliarotti Marco 10/925 0 0 0,00

Green Eyes

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 7

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 5

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 2 6 2 6 4 8 2 3 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 2

Petrucci Mirko (10/449) 2 6 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 7 1 1 4 4 1 0

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Asta Alessio (10/693) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Mirko (10/518) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 4

Merli Chiara (10/645) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Pascolini Marcello (10/859) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbrighi Francesco (10/502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 38 82 2,16

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 36 70 1,94

Massari Raffaella 10/452 23 45 1,96

Petrucci Mirko 10/449 24 29 1,21

Sabatini Federico 10/408 12 23 1,92

Asta Alessio 10/693 8 15 1,88

Romani Mirko 10/518 11 13 1,18

Merli Chiara 10/645 4 11 2,75

Pascolini Marcello 10/859 4 3 0,75

Sbrighi Francesco 10/502 0 0 0,00



Magic Royal

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Granca Francesco (10/419) 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 10 1 2 4 11 4 9 4 12

Selis Michael (10/420) 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 8

Mosconi Marco (10/369) 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 5 0 0 4 6 4 2

Pranzoni Daniel (10/869) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

Del Pomo Lorenzo (10/664) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granca Francesco 10/419 37 90 2,43

Selis Michael 10/420 36 86 2,39

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 26 56 2,15

Mosconi Marco 10/369 31 45 1,45

Pranzoni Daniel 10/869 16 32 2,00

Del Pomo Lorenzo 10/664 14 22 1,57

Sbrindellini Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Maiolati Alessio (10/790) 4 9 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 8

Zanin Gianluca (10/791) 4 7 2 0 4 6 1 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7

Havryanina Kateryna (10/562) 4 10 2 1 4 2 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 4

Peron Fabio (10/566) 4 10 4 6 1 3 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 0 0 4 2 3 1 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 5

D'Ammando Alessandra (10/794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Navarte Carlos Jacinto (10/861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiolati Alessio 10/790 39 55 1,41

Zanin Gianluca 10/791 29 48 1,66

Havryanina Kateryna 10/562 30 43 1,43

Peron Fabio 10/566 18 38 2,11

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 35 30 0,86

D'Ammando Alessandra 10/794 4 4 1,00

Navarte Carlos Jacinto 10/861 5 3 0,60

The Magic

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bequa Gjergji (10/817) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 11

Neziri Afrim (10/871) 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 9

Spadini Marina (10/828) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Beqa Ergis (10/860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 9

Pacani Zef (10/870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Sinistrati Sabrina (10/795) 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 4 3 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cocchi Corrado (10/684) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiodo Daniela (10/633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bequa Gjergji 10/817 36 82 2,28

Neziri Afrim 10/871 40 58 1,45

Spadini Marina 10/828 24 29 1,21

Beqa Ergis 10/860 18 19 1,06

Pacani Zef 10/870 8 15 1,88

Sinistrati Sabrina 10/795 10 12 1,20

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 14 11 0,79

Cocchi Corrado 10/684 10 7 0,70

Chiodo Daniela 10/633 0 0 0,00


